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Breakfast — 7:45am - 8:15am

Various Toasted Sandwiches
Ham & Cheese Croissant
Egg & Bacon Brioche Muffin
Banana Bread

Fruit Salad Cup

Yoghurt & Granola Cup

Hashbrown

Hot Food

Toasted Sandwiches

Toasted Turkish Bread — Chicken, Cheese Avocado & Onion
Hamburger/Double Cheeseburger

Chicken Burger

Spinach & Cheese Roll

Sausage Roll

Meat Pie

Garlic Bread

Dim Sims

Noodle Bowl — Chicken or Beef

Weekly Specials

from $3.50
$4.50
$3.50
$4.50
$4.00
$3.50

$1.00

from $3.50
$5.50
$6.50
$6.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$2.50
$3.00

$4.00

Our Canteen team cook up various hot mean specials throughout the week. Daily specials are
displayed at the entrance of our Secondary Campus Canteen. Offerings include Fish & Wedges,

Nachos, Spinach & Cheese Pasta, and Beef Ravioli.
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Cold Food

Various Sandwiches

Cheese & Salad

Ham & Salad

Egg & Lettuce

Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo
Salad
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Salad Tub - includes a boiled egg, celery & carrot sticks,
hummus, plus cheese & crackers.

Salad Bowl

[l Penne pasta with pesto, sundried tomatoes, and baby
spinach.

[l Rigatoni pasta with tomato pesto, sundried tomatoes,
olives, and baby spinach.

Drinks

Emma & Tom's Range

Karma Rama
Green Power
Cloudy Apple
Orange Juice
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Organic Kombucha

Iced Tea
[l Peach
[l Light Peach
[l Mango
Ll Raspberry
[l Lemon
Juice Box
[l Orange
L Apple

Ll Apple & Blackcurrant
Powerade

Mineral Waters

$5.50

$5.00

$4.50

$4.50

$4.00

$4.50

$2.50

$4.80

$4.00
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Krazy Lemonade

Glee Sparkling Fruit Juice
Up & Go

Flavoured Milk

Bottled Water

Extra’s

Fruit Salad Cup

Banana Bread

Cookies

Muffins

Cakes & Slices

Jelly Cups

Chocolate Mousse Cups
Emma & Tom's Health Bar
Cheese & Crackers
Chips

Ice Creams

Frozen Juice Cups

$4.50
$3.00
$3.00
from $2.80

from $2.00

$4.00
$4.50
$1.50
$3.50
$3.00
$1.60
$3.00
$3.00
$2.80
from $1.80
from $1.50

$1.50

Coffee — Staff and Senior Students Only

Regular - 120z
Large — 160z

Extra Shot

What's Available

Flat White, Cappuccino, Latte, Mocha, Chai Latte & Hot Chocolate

$3.80
$4.80

$0.70
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