# Secondary Campus Canteen Menu



## Breakfast – 7:45am – 8:15am

Various Toasted Sandwiches	from \$3.50
Ham & Cheese Croissant	\$4.50
Egg & Bacon Brioche Muffin	\$3.50
Banana Bread	\$4.50
Fruit Salad Cup	\$4.00
Yoghurt & Granola Cup	\$3.50
Hashbrown	\$1.00

### **Hot Food**

Toasted Sandwiches	from \$3.50
Toasted Turkish Bread – Chicken, Cheese Avocado & Onion	\$5.50
Hamburger/Double Cheeseburger	\$6.50
Chicken Burger	\$6.00
Spinach & Cheese Roll	\$5.00
Sausage Roll	\$5.00
Meat Pie	\$5.00
Garlic Bread	\$2.50
Dim Sims	\$3.00
Noodle Bowl – Chicken or Beef	\$4.00

### Weekly Specials

Our Canteen team cook up various hot mean specials throughout the week. Daily specials are displayed at the entrance of our Secondary Campus Canteen. Offerings include Fish & Wedges, Nachos, Spinach & Cheese Pasta, and Beef Ravioli.

 $\mathbf{V}$ 

### **Cold Food**

#### Various Sandwiches

• Cheese & Salad

- Ham & Salad
- Egg & Lettuce
- Ham, Cheese & Tomato
- Chicken, Lettuc**e** & Mayo
- Salad

Salad Tub – includes a boiled egg, celery & carrot sticks, hummus, plus cheese & crackers. Salad Bowl \$4.50

\$5.50

• Penne pasta with pesto, sundried tomatoes, and baby spinach.

• Rigatoni pasta with tomato pesto, sundried tomatoes, olives, and baby spinach.

## Drinks

Emma & Tom's Range	\$4.50
<ul> <li>Karma Rama</li> <li>Green Power</li> <li>Cloudy Apple</li> <li>Orange Juice</li> </ul>	
Organic Kombucha	\$4.00
Iced Tea	\$4.50
<ul> <li>Peach</li> <li>Light Peach</li> <li>Mango</li> <li>Raspberry</li> <li>Lemon</li> </ul>	
Juice Box	\$2.50
<ul><li>Orange</li><li>Apple</li><li>Apple &amp; Blackcurrant</li></ul>	
Powerade	\$4.80
Mineral Waters	\$4.00

**X**7

Krazy Lemonade	\$4.50
Glee Sparkling Fruit Juice	\$3.00
Up & Go	\$3.00
Flavoured Milk	from \$2.80
Bottled Water	from \$2.00

### Extra's

Fruit Salad Cup	\$4.00
Banana Bread	\$4.50
Cookies	\$1.50
Muffins	\$3.50
Cakes & Slices	\$3.00
Jelly Cups	\$1.60
Chocolate Mousse Cups	\$3.00
Emma & Tom's Health Bar	\$3.00
Cheese & Crackers	\$2.80
Chips	from \$1.80
Ice Creams	from \$1.50
Frozen Juice Cups	\$1.50

## **Coffee** – Staff and Senior Students Only

Regular – 12oz	\$3.80
Large – 16oz	\$4.80
Extra Shot	\$0.70

### What's Available

Flat White, Cappuccino, Latte, Mocha, Chai Latte & Hot Chocolate

V